Amendment No. 1
Contract K-14135-24

AMENDMENT No. 1

TO AGREEMENT BETWEEN
AUTHORITY AND CONTRACTOR
FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

This Amendment No. 1 is made a part of the Agreement dated September 4. 2014 between the
Norman Utilities Authority (Authority) and PSC Environmental Services. LLC. a Stericvcle
Company (Contractor) for professional services associated with collection and disposal of
household hazardous waste (HHW). The intent of this amendment is to increase the existing
contact amount from $75.000 to $79.418.28.

Section 5.1 of said Agreement is amended and supplemented as follows:

5.1 Compensation Contractor shall provide all services in this Agreement at the unit prices stated
in the Cost Proposal. Contract amount will not exceed $79.418.28 unless agreed to in writing by
Authority. Contractor understands that they will be paid for the actual pollutants collected, cither
cost per pound or cost per unit for each pollutant or wastestream collected. Contractor shall submit
an itemized list of all pollutants collected, by weight and by container size, and multiplied by the
specified unit price in the Cost Proposal for that wastestream.

OWNER:
The Norman Utilities Authority PSC. dba Chemical Reclamation Services
Signature Signature

— Vice Fres1pent SwEs
Title Title /

Date of Signature

ATTEST

Approves as to form and legality S=a
This {77 dayof MG . 2015 EER panTFICIAL SEAL

\MELA HAN
/ NOTARY PUBLJC-I\OHEE%%EI
ﬁWg

COMMISSION NQ
SSION EXPIRES APRIL 3 o0




